belfuse.com/signal
Chassis Mount
M4L Series
More-4-Less™ International Transformers
Greater Performance in Less Space
Boasting superior isolation, the M4L series of transformers provide
more than 12 mm creepage distance between the input and output
windings. Constructed of materials to support up to 60°C ambient

Primary with taps Primary Series Primary Parallel Secondary no taps Secondary Series Secondary Parallel
Standard
M4L-1-3 300 105V/115V/125V X X 115V @ 2.6A X X
M4L-2-3 300 210V/230V/250V X X 115V @ 2.6A X X
M4L-3-3 300 X 200V or 215V or 230V 115V or 100V 115V @ 2.6A X X
M4L-1-4 450 105V/115V/125V X X 115V @ 3.9A X X
M4L-2-4 450 210V/230V/250V X X 115V @ 3.9A X X
M4L-3-4 450 X 200V or 215V or 230V 115V or 100V 115V @ 3.9A X X
M4L-1-6 600 105V/115V/125V X X 115V @ 5.2A X X
M4L-2-6 600 210V/230V/250V X X 115V @ 5.2A X X
M4L-3-6 600 X 200V or 215V or 230V 115V or 100V 115V @ 5.2A X X
M4L-1-10 1000 105V/115V/125V X X 115V @ 8.7A X X
M4L-2-10 1000 210V/230V/250V X X 115V @ 8.7A X X
M4L-3-10 1000 X 200V or 215V or 230V 115V or 100V 115V @ 8.7A X X
Expansion
M4L-3-3-16 300 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 16V @ 18.75A 8V @ 37.5A
M4L-3-3-20 300 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 20V @ 15.0A 10V @ 30A
M4L-3-3-24 300 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 24V @ 12.5A 12V @ 25A
M4L-3-3-28 300 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 28V @ 10.7A 14V @ 21.4A
M4L-3-3-32 300 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 32V @ 9.38A 16V @ 18.76A
M4L-3-3-36 300 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 36V @ 8.3A 18V @ 16.6A
M4L-3-3-40 300 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 40V @ 7.5A 20V @ 15A
M4L-3-3-48 300 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 48V @ 6.25A 24V @ 12.5A
M4L-3-3-115 300 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 230V @ 1.3A 115V @ 2.6A
M4L-3-3-230 300 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V 230V @ 1.3A X X
M4L-3-4-24 450 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 24V @ 18.75A 12V @ 37.5A
M4L-3-4-28 450 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 28V @ 16.0A 14V @ 32A
M4L-3-4-32 450 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 32V @ 14A 16V @ 28A
M4L-3-4-36 450 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 36V @ 12.5A 18V @ 25A
M4L-3-4-40 450 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 40V @ 11.25A 20V @ 22.5A
M4L-3-4-48 450 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 48V @ 9.38A 24V @ 18.75A
M4L-3-4-115 450 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 230V @ 1.96A 115V @ 3.9A
M4L-3-4-230 450 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V 230V @ 1.96A X X
M4L-3-6-28 600 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V 28V @ 21.4A X X
M4L-3-6-32 600 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 32V @ 18.75A 16V @ 37.5A
M4L-3-6-36 600 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 36V @ 16.6A 18V @ 33.3A
M4L-3-6-40 600 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 40V @ 15.0A 20V @ 30A
M4L-3-6-48 600 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 48V @ 12.5A 24V @ 25A
M4L-3-6-115 600 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 230V @ 2.6A 115V @ 5.2A
M4L-3-6-230 600 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V 230V @ 2.6A X X
belfuse.com/signal
128 Atlantic Avenue, Lynbrook, NY 11563
Toll Free 866-239-5777  |  Tel 516-239-5777  |  Fax 516-239-7208
sales@signaltransformer.com  |  techhelp@signaltransformer.com

115V
0V
0V
50/60 Hz
115V
Primary
100V
0V
50/60 Hz
115V
100V
0V
50/60 Hz
Primary Secondary
or
M4L-3-10-28 1000 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V 28V @ 35.7A X X
M4L-3-10-32 1000 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V 32V @ 31.25A X X
M4L-3-10-36 1000 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V 36V @ 27.7A X X
M4L-3-10-40 1000 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V 40V @ 25.0A X X
M4L-3-10-48 1000 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V 48V @ 20.83A X X
M4L-3-10-115 1000 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V X 230V @ 4.35A 115 @ 8.7A
M4L-3-10-230 1000 X 230V/215V/200V 115V/100V 230V @ 4.35A X X
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Bel: